
USC CARD STATEMENT - TEAM CARD December 2025

MERCHANT DATE AMOUNT

ATLPO COURTYARD  ATLAN 11/26/2025 389.700

BU SHARON COLYEAR-DANV 11/26/2025 187.370

BU SHARON COLYEAR-DANV 11/26/2025 1231.070

Capitol Tours 11/26/2025 1198.000

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 11/26/2025 182.230

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 11/26/2025 36.840

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 11/26/2025 223.070

COSTCO BY INSTACART 11/26/2025 115.150

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 11/26/2025 2447.960

DELTA AIR 11/26/2025 855.800

DOMINO'S 5648 11/26/2025 213.510

DOMINO'S 5669 11/26/2025 196.400

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 11/26/2025 1001.310

EZCATER*TROPICAL SMOOT 11/26/2025 449.520

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 11/26/2025 529.500

HAMPTON INN SAVANNAH 11/26/2025 404.460

HAMPTON INN VILANO BEA 11/26/2025 5269.660

HYATT REGENCY ORLAND INT 11/26/2025 201.040

INGLES MARKETS #37 11/26/2025 69.340

INGLES MARKETS #37 11/26/2025 77.440

LONGHORN STEAK 0125076 11/26/2025 71.380

LUXY, INC 11/26/2025 127.250

LUXY, INC 11/26/2025 1124.720

MANDALAY - NOODLE SHOP 11/26/2025 27.650

PAYPAL 11/26/2025 3615.500



PUBLIX #1095 11/26/2025 104.760

SAMS CLUB #8177 11/26/2025 98.620

SMITHS-FOOD #4311 11/26/2025 50.370

THE BUTCHER BLOCK LLC 11/26/2025 32.150

TST* CALIFORNIA DREAMING 11/26/2025 970.650

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 11/26/2025 597.830

TST* JACK BROWN'S JOINT - 11/26/2025 5307.800

TST*GRILL MARKS COLUMBIA 11/26/2025 2214.860

WAL-MART #1560 11/26/2025 71.320

WAL-MART #2806 11/26/2025 182.250

#FEDEX OFFIC55200055285 11/28/2025 3.790

#FEDEX OFFIC55200055285 11/28/2025 3.760

#FEDEX OFFIC55200055285 11/28/2025 71.470

10338 CAVA HAYWOOD RD 11/28/2025 14.900

AMAZON MKTPL 11/28/2025 440.510

CHILIS ST PETERSBURG REL 11/28/2025 509.050

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 100.000

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 100.000

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 205.020

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 496.680

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 496.680

DELTA AIR 11/28/2025 496.680

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 11/28/2025 29.320

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 11/28/2025 224.470

EZCATER*EINSTEIN BROS 11/28/2025 290.520

HAMPTON INN GREENSBORO 11/28/2025 50.000

HAMPTON INN GREENSBORO 11/28/2025 2212.200

HILTON GARD INN ST PETE 11/28/2025 1260.000



HILTON TRU POMPANO BCH 11/28/2025 213.790

HOTEL DISTIL AUTOGRAPH 11/28/2025 29216.000

KROGER #448 11/28/2025 70.070

KROGER #494 11/28/2025 90.880

LONGHORN STEAK 0125697 11/28/2025 1113.370

LOWES FOODS #272 11/28/2025 5.910

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 11/28/2025 93.760

PUBLIX 067 11/28/2025 47.500

SP LIQUID I.V. 11/28/2025 321.080

SQ *TACOS OINK OINK LLC 11/28/2025 1362.500

STARBUCKS 8007827282 11/28/2025 10.190

STARBUCKS STORE 05792 11/28/2025 23.980

Subway 19089 11/28/2025 152.280

TARGET        00029124 11/28/2025 14.970

TST* NOTHING BUNDT CAKES 11/28/2025 42.570

TST* PRIVATE PROPERTY 11/28/2025 830.510

TST*BORDER GRILL - BBQ M 11/28/2025 95.370

TST*NDULGENCE 11/28/2025 1049.610

TST*NDULGENCE 11/28/2025 1771.500

TST*SOUR & SALT BAKERY 11/28/2025 25.920

WAL-MART #2832 11/28/2025 130.100

WM SUPERCENTER #2832 11/28/2025 90.600

WM SUPERCENTER #4487 11/28/2025 407.420

WM SUPERCENTER #4487 11/28/2025 101.620

WYNDHAM 11/28/2025 3959.200

1039 SUPER CHIX OLO 12/1/2025 125.450

7-ELEVEN 33019 12/1/2025 45.000

AMERICAN AI 12/1/2025 40.000



AMERICAN AI 12/1/2025 40.000

AMERICAN AI 12/1/2025 40.000

AMERICAN AI 12/1/2025 40.000

AMERICAN AI 12/1/2025 40.000

CARSHALTON ATHLETIC FC 12/1/2025 16.520

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 12/1/2025 202.280

CHIPOTLE 1990 12/1/2025 130.240

CHIPOTLE 3729 12/1/2025 258.660

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/1/2025 89.210

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/1/2025 222.110

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/1/2025 225.240

CIRCLE K # 04578 12/1/2025 23.020

COSTCO WHSE #1005 12/1/2025 242.240

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/1/2025 -73.530

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/1/2025 20.670

CRACKER BARREL #30 MARIET 12/1/2025 304.000

CRACKER BARREL #689 12/1/2025 202.880

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480



DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 290.480

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 597.740

DELTA AIR 12/1/2025 821.080

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/1/2025 209.630

DOLLAR TREE 12/1/2025 45.090

DOMINO'S 5633 12/1/2025 232.840

DOMINO'S 5669 12/1/2025 196.400

ERACTOLL 1DSGTG 12/1/2025 16.070

ERACTOLL 865840321 12/1/2025 39.100

EZCATER*SUBWAY 12/1/2025 312.200

FIREHOUSE SUBS 419 QSR 12/1/2025 172.700

FOODLIONTOGO#2254 12/1/2025 278.730

GO RENTALS LAS 12/1/2025 1612.330

IMG ACADEMY PARKING 12/1/2025 52.500

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/1/2025 0.170

JERSEY MIKES 3120 12/1/2025 271.300



JIMMY JOHNS - 838 - ECOM 12/1/2025 236.310

LUXY, INC 12/1/2025 -119.250

LUXY, INC 12/1/2025 1186.700

MANDALAY - STARBUCKS 12/1/2025 30.140

MANDALAY - VALET 12/1/2025 80.000

MCALISTER'S 1106 12/1/2025 294.390

MELLOW MUSHROOM LIN 12/1/2025 233.510

PAN ASIAN EXPRESS MAND 12/1/2025 30.320

PANDA EXPRESS #3877 12/1/2025 204.310

PIZZA HUT 004653 12/1/2025 192.500

PY *ANOTHER BROKEN EGG CA 12/1/2025 4492.100

PY *MARBLE SLAB & GREAT A 12/1/2025 74.980

RAISING CANES 0238 MOB 12/1/2025 256.660

RICKS REEF 12/1/2025 658.540

SAMSCLUB #8283 12/1/2025 119.760

SLIM CHICKENS 15605 12/1/2025 374.260

STARBUCKS 8007827282 12/1/2025 10.190

Store 12/1/2025 160.200

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2162 12/1/2025 429.900

THE DECK BAR & GRILLE 12/1/2025 388.820

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/1/2025 455.570

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/1/2025 471.970

TST* JACK BROWN'S JOINT - 12/1/2025 5235.870

TST* SMOKED - COLUMBIA 12/1/2025 724.790

TST*GRILL MARKS COLUMBIA 12/1/2025 6225.160

TST*SULLYS STEAMERS MAR 12/1/2025 167.210

TST*ZENOS ITALIAN GRILL 12/1/2025 17.110

TUPELO HONEY - L027 12/1/2025 107.340



Waffle House 1348 12/1/2025 3.910

WAL-MART #2832 12/1/2025 44.520

WAL-MART #5218 12/1/2025 89.050

WALTERBORO IGA 12/1/2025 63.380

WM SUPERCENTER #1943 12/1/2025 154.260

WM SUPERCENTER #2214 12/1/2025 100.800

ZAXBYS 1111 12/1/2025 22.440

ZAXBYS 1111 12/1/2025 177.270

ZENOS PEMBROKE 12/1/2025 384.220

AMERICAN AI 12/2/2025 205.000

AmVolleyballCoachesAssn 12/2/2025 1118.000

BIRMINGHAM INDOOR ICEB 12/2/2025 693.250

BIRMINGHAM INDOOR ICEB 12/2/2025 762.470

CIRCLE K # 23243 12/2/2025 14.690

COUNTRY INN AND SUITES 12/2/2025 1372.000

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/2/2025 3010.700

ERACTOLL 1CXK22 12/2/2025 114.950

ERACTOLL 1D2Q6L 12/2/2025 110.780

ERACTOLL 1DB5ZX 12/2/2025 24.650

HILTON HOTELS 12/2/2025 168009.540

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS PEMB 12/2/2025 3227.280

HOLIDAY INNS 12/2/2025 333.340

HONEYBAKED HAM 0906 12/2/2025 3279.680

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/2/2025 27.330

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/2/2025 3.330

LUXY, INC 12/2/2025 20.000

LUXY, INC 12/2/2025 70.500

LUXY, INC 12/2/2025 78.000



McDonalds 5040 12/2/2025 148.750

PANDA EXPRESS #2935 P 12/2/2025 219.090

PUBLIX 067 12/2/2025 47.120

SAMSCLUB #8283 12/2/2025 71.660

SPRINGHILL SUITES 12/2/2025 -199.000

SPRINGHILL SUITES 12/2/2025 -199.000

SPRINGHILL SUITES 12/2/2025 -199.000

SPRINGHILL SUITES 12/2/2025 -199.000

SPRINGHILL SUITES 12/2/2025 -199.000

USPA POLO DEVELOPMENT 12/2/2025 950.000

VENMO *Tony Oscar 12/2/2025 2824.810

AIRBNB * HMBCHCQW2D 12/3/2025 3483.690

AMERICAN AIR 12/3/2025 288.180

DANO'S PIZZA 12/3/2025 154.670

DELTA AIR 12/3/2025 297.620

DELTA AIR 12/3/2025 765.560

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/3/2025 1040.480

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/3/2025 1055.520

EZCATER*MELLOW MUSHROO 12/3/2025 52.980

EZCATER*STONERS PIZZA 12/3/2025 799.810

HAMPTON INNS 12/3/2025 1542.480

HILTON GARD INN ST PETE 12/3/2025 -336.300

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/3/2025 424.580

MEET CONTROL LLC 12/3/2025 345.000

MR SEAFOOD FOOD TRUCK 12/3/2025 600.000

QT 1192 INSIDE 12/3/2025 79.790

RESERVATION 12/3/2025 294.950

ROXANNES MARKET II 12/3/2025 475.860



ROXANNES MARKET II 12/3/2025 611.480

SAMS CLUB #8142 12/3/2025 60.840

SAMS CLUB.COM 12/3/2025 16.290

SHEALYS TRUCK CENTER 12/3/2025 3500.000

SOUTHWES 12/3/2025 608.370

SQ *CHARMENG EVENTS 12/3/2025 257.500

SQ *CHARMENG EVENTS 12/3/2025 1946.700

TOP GOLF AUGUSTA 1302-2 12/3/2025 371.930

7-ELEVEN 38377 12/4/2025 41.460

AMERICAN AIR 12/4/2025 771.090

AMERICAN AIR 12/4/2025 771.090

AMERICAN AIR 12/4/2025 347.320

AMERICAN AIR 12/4/2025 523.740

Capitol Tours 12/4/2025 1198.000

COSTCO WHSE #1008 12/4/2025 319.440

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/4/2025 188.020

EZCATER*OLIVE GARDEN 12/4/2025 528.740

FIREHOUSE SUBS 0258 ECOMM 12/4/2025 193.120

FIREHOUSE SUBS 419 QSR 12/4/2025 10.890

FIREHOUSE SUBS 419 QSR 12/4/2025 188.490

HILTON HOTELS 12/4/2025 0.700

HILTON HOTELS 12/4/2025 69624.990

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 12/4/2025 1694.850

HOTELBOOKING 12/4/2025 17.990

HUDDLE HOUSE 315 OLO 12/4/2025 281.300

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/4/2025 100.520

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/4/2025 0.590

JDL FAST TRACK 12/4/2025 2142.000



JERSEY MIKES 3208 12/4/2025 301.000

MORR BRADFORD VICTORIA 12/4/2025 58.600

PAPA JOHN'S #3594 12/4/2025 360.080

PASTA FRESCA 12/4/2025 823.260

PP*Black & Gold Basketbal 12/4/2025 246.000

PUBLIX #17 12/4/2025 62.010

PUBLIX #17 12/4/2025 122.000

PUBLIX 067 12/4/2025 72.580

SAMS CLUB #6203 12/4/2025 29.680

SAMSCLUB #8252 12/4/2025 248.250

SAMSCLUB #8283 12/4/2025 173.840

SHERATON BOSTON FD 12/4/2025 12321.460

SOUTHERN CRAVE 12/4/2025 2348.400

SOUTHWES 12/4/2025 565.960

SP MOMENTOUS 12/4/2025 249.100

STAPLES       00106567 12/4/2025 19.250

Store 12/4/2025 230.530

TARGET        00019232 12/4/2025 44.010

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2097 EC 12/4/2025 828.410

TST*THE JUNCTION PUB 12/4/2025 440.000

UNITED 12/4/2025 416.200

WAL-MART #2832 12/4/2025 113.990

WAL-MART #2832 12/4/2025 16.120

WAL-MART #4487 12/4/2025 65.460

WHOLEFDS CRH #10464 12/4/2025 15.660

24 HOUR PICKLEBALL 12/5/2025 231.520

76 - SAI BABA TWO NOTCH L 12/5/2025 29.060

AMERICAN AIR 12/5/2025 390.730



AMERICAN AIR 12/5/2025 390.730

AMERICAN AIR 12/5/2025 390.730

AMERICAN AIR 12/5/2025 390.730

CANVA* I04720-54432428 12/5/2025 148.510

CHIPOTLE 1860 12/5/2025 18.620

DELTA AIR 12/5/2025 108.770

DELTA AIR 12/5/2025 297.440

DOMINO'S 5648 12/5/2025 213.510

DOMINO'S 5669 12/5/2025 199.670

DSB KASTRUP AUT 12/5/2025 70.840

DUKES PAD THAI 12/5/2025 48.000

ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR UK 12/5/2025 663.050

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/5/2025 128.790

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/5/2025 238.590

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/5/2025 1060.530

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/5/2025 1677.460

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/5/2025 1735.680

ERACTOLL 865840321 12/5/2025 2.320

EZCATER*CARRABBAS ITAL 12/5/2025 1291.320

EZCATER*TROPICAL SMOOT 12/5/2025 370.150

EZCATER*TROPICAL SMOOT 12/5/2025 655.770

Hotel Res-M Resort Spa 12/5/2025 645.880

Hotel Res-M Resort Spa 12/5/2025 645.880

Hotel Res-M Resort Spa 12/5/2025 645.880

Hotel Res-M Resort Spa 12/5/2025 727.030

Hotel Res-M Resort Spa 12/5/2025 727.030

IN *GAME SET MATCH TENNIS 12/5/2025 208.000

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/5/2025 0.710



INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/5/2025 6.630

MOES # 102804 12/5/2025 236.090

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/5/2025 796.180

NORTH BEACH RESORT AND V 12/5/2025 2600.000

PUBLIX #1354 12/5/2025 78.270

PUBLIX 067 12/5/2025 147.760

RENAISSANCE HOTELS INT 12/5/2025 7670.780

SAMSCLUB #4879 12/5/2025 178.180

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/5/2025 576.570

SPEEDWAY 43463 12/5/2025 17.390

SUNSET MART 12/5/2025 38.520

TST* CONNORS STEAK AND SE 12/5/2025 1738.480

TST* JACK THE DIPPER ICE 12/5/2025 77.520

TST* ROTOLOS CRAFT AND CR 12/5/2025 512.930

TST*TAZZA KITCHEN - TREN 12/5/2025 50.620

WENDYS #89 12/5/2025 226.690

AMAZON MKTPL 12/8/2025 51.490

AMERICAN AI 12/8/2025 760.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/8/2025 440.130

AMERICAN AIR 12/8/2025 440.130

AMERICAN AIR 12/8/2025 635.230

AMERICAN AIR 12/8/2025 35.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/8/2025 35.000

AVIATIONPARKINGONLINEPMT 12/8/2025 69.000

AVIATIONPARKINGONLINEPMT 12/8/2025 69.000

AVIATIONPARKINGONLINEPMT 12/8/2025 69.000

BOJANGLES 1188 12/8/2025 94.820

Capitol Tours 12/8/2025 2396.000



CHIPOTLE 1860 12/8/2025 18.620

CHIPOTLE 1860 12/8/2025 21.510

CHIPOTLE 3074 12/8/2025 93.940

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/8/2025 32.430

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/8/2025 228.190

CIRCLE K 05135 12/8/2025 27.080

COMFORT INNS 12/8/2025 1465.200

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/8/2025 814.640

COURTYARD LOUISVILLE 12/8/2025 20.880

COURTYARD MARRIOTT BRA 12/8/2025 748.210

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/8/2025 270.290

DAIRY QUEEN #10862 12/8/2025 108.760

DANO'S PIZZA 12/8/2025 375.660

DELTA AIR 12/8/2025 100.000

DOMINO'S 4454 12/8/2025 700.000

DOMINO'S 5648 12/8/2025 61.980

DOMINO'S 5648 12/8/2025 213.510

DOMINO'S 5671 12/8/2025 120.690

DOMINO'S 5766 12/8/2025 6.930

DOMINO'S 5766 12/8/2025 209.140

DSB APP 12/8/2025 5.940

DSB APP 12/8/2025 5.940

DSB APP 12/8/2025 5.940

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/8/2025 251.630

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/8/2025 251.630

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/8/2025 255.350

ERACTOLL 1DB5ZX 12/8/2025 2.750

EZCATER*EGGS UP GRILL 12/8/2025 343.450



EZCATER*HONEY BAKED HA 12/8/2025 303.600

EZCATER*OUTBACK STEAKH 12/8/2025 752.120

EZCATER*TACO MAC 12/8/2025 1057.940

EZCATER*TERIYAKI MADNE 12/8/2025 1210.000

FIREHOUSE SUBS 0404 QSR 12/8/2025 105.740

FIRST WATCH - 6023 12/8/2025 261.720

FLUID SPORTS NUTRITION 12/8/2025 720.000

FLUID SPORTS NUTRITION 12/8/2025 720.000

FPX BALLERUP 12/8/2025 286.100

HILTON GARDEN INN 12/8/2025 1314.390

HILTON HOTELS 12/8/2025 150.000

HILTON HOTELS 12/8/2025 150.000

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS @129 12/8/2025 163.440

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS @129 12/8/2025 174.790

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS @129 12/8/2025 174.790

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS @129 12/8/2025 174.790

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS @129 12/8/2025 174.790

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS GREE 12/8/2025 1333.110

HOTELCOM72068920311145 12/8/2025 1034.280

IC LOS ANGELES DOWNTOWN 12/8/2025 -289.330

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/8/2025 60.960

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/8/2025 153.660

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 0.060

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 0.060

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 0.060

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 0.570

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 2.860

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/8/2025 4.170



IU INDY EVENTS 12/8/2025 61.000

JERSEY MIKES 3053 12/8/2025 945.590

LAKESIDE LODGE CLEMSON 12/8/2025 2210.480

MARCOS PIZZA - 8245 12/8/2025 15.240

MARCOS PIZZA - 8245 12/8/2025 145.800

MCALISTER'S 1372 12/8/2025 769.730

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/8/2025 246.420

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/8/2025 321.770

NORTH ITALIA FT LAUDER 12/8/2025 31.750

OLIVE BRANCH 12/8/2025 414.110

PUBLIX #17 12/8/2025 28.030

PUBLIX #656 12/8/2025 64.530

RADISSON BLU SCANDINAVIA 12/8/2025 416.980

S I S PROPERTY MANAGEMEN 12/8/2025 24.000

SAKURA RAMEN 12/8/2025 21.140

SAMSCLUB #4879 12/8/2025 133.460

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/8/2025 323.490

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/8/2025 471.780

SCOTTS BARBECUE INC 12/8/2025 165.600

SHELL OIL 57543182703 12/8/2025 42.750

SPEEDWAY 43463 12/8/2025 15.170

SPINX #193 12/8/2025 29.950

SPINX #193 12/8/2025 43.590

SPINX #193 12/8/2025 46.350

SPINX #193 12/8/2025 52.280

SPO*JO'GRADY'SAFTERHOURS 12/8/2025 649.000

SQ *EARLS PRUDENTIAL 12/8/2025 160.350

STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/8/2025 14.050



STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/8/2025 14.050

Store 12/8/2025 14.830

Store 12/8/2025 62.880

Store 12/8/2025 63.130

Store 12/8/2025 65.450

Store 12/8/2025 67.990

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2586 12/8/2025 109.210

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2586 12/8/2025 159.130

THAI AIRWAYS 12/8/2025 50.100

TST* DIPRATOS LLC 12/8/2025 41.550

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/8/2025 454.150

TST*ONE HOT MAMAS - BLU 12/8/2025 591.600

TST*TROPICAL GRILLE REID 12/8/2025 214.840

TST*WILLY TACO - HUB CIT 12/8/2025 196.200

UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM 12/8/2025 57.360

UNITED 12/8/2025 0.980

WAL-MART #2832 12/8/2025 31.880

WAWA 5351 12/8/2025 160.390

WENDYS #86 12/8/2025 87.160

WM SUPERCENTER #1164 12/8/2025 60.520

WM SUPERCENTER #514 12/8/2025 90.990

76 - SAI BABA TWO NOTCH L 12/9/2025 25.200

76 - SAI BABA TWO NOTCH L 12/9/2025 42.680

76 - SAI BABA TWO NOTCH L 12/9/2025 55.550

AMERICAN AI 12/9/2025 775.000

APG AIRLINES 12/9/2025 57.400

AVIATIONPARKINGONLINEPMT 12/9/2025 80.000

DELTA AIR 12/9/2025 -798.750



ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/9/2025 182.110

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/9/2025 372.500

HAMPTON INNS 12/9/2025 155.800

HAMPTON INNS 12/9/2025 155.800

HERTZ #0583639 12/9/2025 58.880

HILTON HOTELS 12/9/2025 -1.400

HONORS GRADUATION 12/9/2025 245.540

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/9/2025 0.650

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/9/2025 144.000

MURPHY EXPRESS 8935 12/9/2025 20.000

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/9/2025 197.620

PUBLIX #17 12/9/2025 41.490

SHELL OIL 12630255003 12/9/2025 6.780

SHELL OIL 12630255003 12/9/2025 8.250

SHELL OIL 12630255003 12/9/2025 8.190

SP PERFECT FOODS BAR 12/9/2025 420.210

SQ *SHAKE SHACK 12/9/2025 15.490

STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/9/2025 14.050

SWA*EXCS_BAG 12/9/2025 35.000

UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM 12/9/2025 64.710

ZAXBY'S #63701 12/9/2025 126.090

AMERICAN AIR 12/10/2025 401.930

AMERICAN AIR 12/10/2025 605.470

AMERICAN AIR 12/10/2025 612.370

AMERICAN AIR 12/10/2025 758.340

AMERICAN AIR 12/10/2025 758.340

CHIPOTLE 1860 12/10/2025 17.710

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 306.470



DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 333.140

DELTA AIR 12/10/2025 908.600

EB *SHE GOT GAME CLASS 12/10/2025 666.780

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/10/2025 248.730

GREENBRIER 12/10/2025 46403.880

HILTON GARDEN INN 12/10/2025 289.530

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/10/2025 436.650

JOTFORM INC 12/10/2025 505.440

QT 467 12/10/2025 31.710

SAMS CLUB.COM 12/10/2025 53.350

SAMS CLUB.COM 12/10/2025 60.490

STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/10/2025 14.050

TALKIN TACOS (S 12/10/2025 16.170

UBER   *TRIP 12/10/2025 34.530

UBER TRIP* TRIP 12/10/2025 84.230

UNITED 12/10/2025 332.810

UNITED 12/10/2025 433.540



UNITED 12/10/2025 785.780

UNITED 12/10/2025 977.550

VENMO *Mike Ellis 12/10/2025 303.070

76 - DOWNEY OIL COMPANY I 12/11/2025 39.880

AMERICAN AIR 12/11/2025 339.140

AMERICAN AIR 12/11/2025 370.980

AMERICAN AIR 12/11/2025 378.360

AMERICAN AIR 12/11/2025 454.370

AMERICAN AIR 12/11/2025 519.310

CHIPOTLE 4269 12/11/2025 237.280

COA CHEAPOAIR.COM AIR 12/11/2025 12.990

COA Cheapoair.com Air 12/11/2025 189.220

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/11/2025 -123.990

DELTA AIR 12/11/2025 210.390

DELTA AIR 12/11/2025 1107.810

DELTA AIR 12/11/2025 1107.810

PMC - PAID PARKING 12/11/2025 76.980

SODEXO AT USC AIKEN 12/11/2025 27.900

STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/11/2025 7.900

TLC LUXURY TRANSPORT 12/11/2025 1382.250

UBER   *TRIP 12/11/2025 26.960

UNITED 12/11/2025 292.820

UNITED 12/11/2025 292.820

UNITED 12/11/2025 342.590

UNITED 12/11/2025 342.590

WINGSTOP 4044 12/11/2025 439.440

AMERICAN AIR 12/12/2025 451.360

AMERICAN AIR 12/12/2025 482.370



AMERICAN AIR 12/12/2025 500.670

AMERICAN AIR 12/12/2025 724.670

AMERICAN AIR 12/12/2025 455.670

AVIATION VALET PARKING 12/12/2025 135.000

BUC-EE'S #0047 12/12/2025 44.980

CHIPOTLE 2224 12/12/2025 38.320

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/12/2025 920.950

CS *STARBUCKS GC 12/12/2025 10.000

DELTA AIR 12/12/2025 35.000

DFW Einstein BrosBagel 12/12/2025 24.750

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/12/2025 221.250

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/12/2025 357.100

ERACTOLL 865989991 12/12/2025 6.700

EXXON BERMAN'S SERVIVC 12/12/2025 9.930

HARRAH'S HOTEL LAS VEGAS 12/12/2025 28.350

HELLO FLOWERS 12/12/2025 112.210

HUNTERSVILLE FAMILY FITN 12/12/2025 300.000

IU PARKING OPS-GARAGES 12/12/2025 7.000

MARCOS PIZZA - 8098 12/12/2025 97.300

MARCOS PIZZA - 8098 12/12/2025 540.540

PH LODGING 12/12/2025 124.600

PUBLIX #1354 12/12/2025 91.740

QT 1079 12/12/2025 26.030

RACETRAC 2379 12/12/2025 27.820

SHERATON BOSTON FD 12/12/2025 581.410

SQ *ALPHA LIT CHARLESTON 12/12/2025 744.690

STARBUCKS STORE 08528 12/12/2025 14.050

SWA*EXCS_BAG 12/12/2025 35.000



TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE SC 12/12/2025 8.790

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE SC 12/12/2025 33.510

TST*BLACK ROOSTER 12/12/2025 172.150

TST*CANTINA 76 - COLUMBI 12/12/2025 333.810

UBER   *TRIP 12/12/2025 45.940

UNITED 12/12/2025 910.490

WAL-MART #1286 12/12/2025 20.760

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 35.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 35.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 35.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 315.560

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 330.560

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 492.510

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 993.300

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 995.090

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 1230.260

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 1230.260

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 1230.260

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 35.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/15/2025 35.000

AVIATION PARKING PMTS 12/15/2025 128.000

CAESARS HOTEL & CASINO 12/15/2025 1064.490

CAESARS HOTEL & CASINO 12/15/2025 943.080

CASA RICA MEXICAN RESTAUR 12/15/2025 182.700

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 12/15/2025 256.590

CHICK-FIL-A #03828 12/15/2025 20.350

CHIPOTLE 2224 12/15/2025 47.030

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/15/2025 128.410



CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/15/2025 188.180

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/15/2025 6.940

COURTYARD COLUMBIA DOW 12/15/2025 14.850

COURTYARD LAKELAND 12/15/2025 172.480

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/15/2025 89.360

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/15/2025 104.630

DELTA AIR 12/15/2025 105.830

DELTA AIR 12/15/2025 111.870

DELTA AIR 12/15/2025 356.730

DELTA AIR 12/15/2025 701.850

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/15/2025 194.990

DOMINO'S 5602 12/15/2025 671.280

DOMINO'S 5669 12/15/2025 217.170

DOMINO'S 5766 12/15/2025 269.540

EMBASSY SUITES 12/15/2025 185.050

EMBASSY SUITES AIRPORT 12/15/2025 245.910

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/15/2025 199.410

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/15/2025 144.850

ERACTOLL 575290446 12/15/2025 15.800

ERACTOLL 575290500 12/15/2025 16.800

ERACTOLL 575290546 12/15/2025 15.800

EZCATER*METRO DINER 12/15/2025 181.450

EZCATER*PANERA BREAD 12/15/2025 384.250

EZCATER*ZAXBYS 12/15/2025 268.490

FAIRFIELD INN AND SUIT 12/15/2025 782.390

HARRAH'S HOTEL LAS VEGAS 12/15/2025 435.390

H-E-B #717 12/15/2025 10.090

H-E-B #717 12/15/2025 24.360



HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 12/15/2025 4325.640

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 12/15/2025 3066.250

HOTEL DISTIL AUTOGRAPH 12/15/2025 9534.650

INGLES MARKETS #204 12/15/2025 88.260

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/15/2025 38.930

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/15/2025 104.440

IU PARKING OPS-GARAGES 12/15/2025 7.000

IU PARKING OPS-GARAGES 12/15/2025 7.000

JERSEY MIKES 13226 12/15/2025 158.500

JERSEY MIKES 13226 12/15/2025 375.490

JERSEY MIKES 7024 12/15/2025 216.800

JIMMY JOHNS - 897 - ECOM 12/15/2025 211.330

JIMMY JOHNS 2508 12/15/2025 20.330

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/15/2025 68.000

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/15/2025 60.000

MARKET ON MAIN 12/15/2025 180.690

MASA MEXICAN STREET FOOD 12/15/2025 82.550

MCDONALD'S F20390 12/15/2025 19.890

METROPOLIS PARKING 12/15/2025 49.990

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/15/2025 67.580

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/15/2025 118.140

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/15/2025 253.850

OKATIEALEHOUSE 12/15/2025 300.210

OLIVE GARDEN ZK 0021499 12/15/2025 54.950

OUTBACK 1034 12/15/2025 417.780

PAR*SMOOTHIE KING SK0293 12/15/2025 15.570

PMC - PAID PARKING 12/15/2025 173.500

PUBLICO KITCHEN & TAP 12/15/2025 94.180



PUBLIX #1095 12/15/2025 66.210

PUBLIX #1231 12/15/2025 25.980

PUBLIX #1354 12/15/2025 30.560

PUBLIX #656 12/15/2025 78.940

PY *ANOTHER BROKEN EGG 11 12/15/2025 147.010

PY *ANOTHER BROKEN EGG 11 12/15/2025 148.040

RAISING CANES 0872 MOB 12/15/2025 324.230

RENTALTOLL474063937 12/15/2025 46.370

S&S MEDIA GAMECOCKS+ 12/15/2025 114.690

SAMS CLUB #6203 12/15/2025 53.660

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/15/2025 333.800

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/15/2025 624.710

SHELL OIL 57544572704 12/15/2025 29.270

SPEEDWAY 46780 12/15/2025 9.170

SQ *THE BAKED BEAR (COLUM 12/15/2025 29.910

ST AUGIES PIZZA 12/15/2025 315.870

SURFSIDE KITCHEN 12/15/2025 100.000

SURFSIDE KITCHEN 12/15/2025 269.210

TLV 12/15/2025 629.270

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/15/2025 270.520

TST* METRO DINER - ST. AU 12/15/2025 241.680

TST* TACO MUNDO - VISTA 12/15/2025 150.940

TST*COLAS RESTAURANT 12/15/2025 209.400

TSUNAMI VISTA 12/15/2025 174.500

UBER   *EATS 12/15/2025 27.840

UBER   *EATS 12/15/2025 28.350

UBER   *TRIP 12/15/2025 5.230

UBER   *TRIP 12/15/2025 34.910



WAL-MART #2832 12/15/2025 45.430

WAL-MART #2832 12/15/2025 175.190

WALMART.COM 12/15/2025 72.560

WM SUPERCENTER #1183 12/15/2025 52.290

WM SUPERCENTER #2832 12/15/2025 209.880

WM SUPERCENTER #2832 12/15/2025 291.920

WM SUPERCENTER #2832 12/15/2025 362.740

WM SUPERCENTER #4144 12/15/2025 29.670

WM SUPERCENTER #4487 12/15/2025 420.000

AMAZON MKTPL 12/16/2025 30.760

BEST WESTERN HOTELS 12/16/2025 -175.000

CLASSIC BASKETBALL INC 12/16/2025 400.000

DFW AIRPORT PARKING 12/16/2025 2.000

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/16/2025 184.230

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/16/2025 26.270

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/16/2025 240.110

EXPEDITED CARD 12/16/2025 35.000

FOOD LION #2506 12/16/2025 3.230

FRAUD DISPUTE 12/16/2025 -72.560

HALL`S CHOPHOUSE COLUMBI 12/16/2025 583.700

HOUSE OF P* HOUSE OF P 12/16/2025 366.910

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/16/2025 361.280

PROPELLA 12/16/2025 950.000

PY *ANOTHER BROKEN EGG 11 12/16/2025 130.250

SHERATON 12/16/2025 879.600

SQ *PIECEWISE COFFEE COMP 12/16/2025 29.980

THE FLYING BISCUIT CAF 12/16/2025 92.650

TST* TACO MUNDO - VISTA 12/16/2025 168.000



TUPELO HONEY - L027 12/16/2025 78.430

WINGSTOP 4044 12/16/2025 21.980

WINGSTOP 4044 12/16/2025 25.040

ZAXBYS 1111 12/16/2025 198.290

ZAXBYSCATERING 12/16/2025 69.740

1039 SUPER CHIX OLO 12/17/2025 183.120

AMERICAN AI 12/17/2025 40.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/17/2025 297.280

AMERICAN AIR 12/17/2025 297.280

AMERICAN AIR 12/17/2025 1038.450

BLACKLANE 12/17/2025 326.720

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 12/17/2025 79.300

DELTA AIR 12/17/2025 882.850

DOUBLETREE HOTELS 12/17/2025 1839.780

EXPEDIA 72069209263907 12/17/2025 157.310

FAMILY DOLLAR 12/17/2025 3.780

HAMPTON INNS 12/17/2025 1970.360

H-E-B GAS #717 12/17/2025 16.870

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/17/2025 105.070

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/17/2025 113.750

INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 12/17/2025 3.270

JERSEY MIKES 7024 12/17/2025 205.740

JIMMY JOHNS - 897 - ECOM 12/17/2025 211.330

METROPOLIS PARKING 12/17/2025 13.990

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/17/2025 249.710

RICK ERWINS CLEMSON 12/17/2025 4533.060

SQ *PIECEWISE COFFEE COMP 12/17/2025 43.460

Store 12/17/2025 119.250



TENNISRECR* COACHING A 12/17/2025 325.000

TENNISRECR* COACHING A 12/17/2025 325.000

TST* CALIFORNIA DREAMING 12/17/2025 104.900

UBER   *EATS 12/17/2025 21.300

UBER   *TRIP 12/17/2025 31.030

UNITED 12/17/2025 1057.500

WAL-MART #1183 12/17/2025 55.650

WAL-MART #2832 12/17/2025 47.650

ZAXBYS 1111 12/17/2025 98.960

ZAXBYS 1111 12/17/2025 125.530

10383D CAVA VISTA 12/18/2025 82.230

10383D CAVA VISTA 12/18/2025 218.190

10383D CAVA VISTA 12/18/2025 218.900

AIRBNB * HMSSDJQJYP 12/18/2025 775.520

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 122.440

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500



AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/18/2025 415.500

AVIATIONPARKINGONLINEPMT 12/18/2025 50.000

BOJANGLES 008 12/18/2025 8.920

CHEESECAKE TAMPA 12/18/2025 13.440

CHEESECAKE TAMPA 12/18/2025 29.670

CHEESECAKE TAMPA 12/18/2025 251.480

CHEESECAKE TAMPA 12/18/2025 1272.470

CHICK-FIL-A #01148 12/18/2025 192.730

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 12/18/2025 79.950

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/18/2025 10.720

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/18/2025 531.880

DD/BR #351651 12/18/2025 130.630

DOLLAR TREE 12/18/2025 25.510

DOMINO'S 5648 12/18/2025 221.400

DOMINO'S 5668 12/18/2025 170.570

DOMINO'S 5669 12/18/2025 188.780

DOUBLETREE HOTELS 12/18/2025 132.910

DOUBLETREE HOTELS 12/18/2025 132.910

DRIP DROP HYDRATION INC 12/18/2025 892.500

ERACTOLL 575321393 12/18/2025 7.530

EXXON THE MARKET AT FORES 12/18/2025 21.500

EZCATER*JIMMY JOHNS 12/18/2025 313.160

HAMPTON INN VILANO BEA 12/18/2025 2211.460

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/18/2025 57.120

INGLES MARKETS #37 12/18/2025 143.660

JERSEY MIKES 7103 12/18/2025 215.060



LONG COVE CLUB 12/18/2025 5000.000

MIDLAND MEAT COMPANY FOOD 12/18/2025 34.620

MOE'S SOUTHWEST GRILL #2 12/18/2025 375.010

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/18/2025 469.620

PAR*SMOOTHIE KING SK1213 12/18/2025 233.480

PUBLIX #17 12/18/2025 94.680

PY *ANOTHER BROKEN EGG 11 12/18/2025 198.740

RICK ERWINS CLEMSON 12/18/2025 7711.620

SODEXO AT USC AIKEN 12/18/2025 27.900

SQ *DRIP 12/18/2025 25.610

SQ *PIECEWISE COFFEE COMP 12/18/2025 22.010

SQ *WOK A HOLIC 12/18/2025 4.280

Subway 19089 12/18/2025 154.570

Subway 19089 12/18/2025 218.250

THE FLYING BISCUIT CAF 12/18/2025 105.780

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE SC 12/18/2025 21.230

TST* THE BRICK - MILLEDGE 12/18/2025 573.460

TST* WALK-ON'S - CLEMSON, 12/18/2025 1057.190

TST*BACKSTREETS GRILL 12/18/2025 137.380

UBER   *TRIP 12/18/2025 48.940

UBER   *TRIP 12/18/2025 50.940

WM SUPERCENTER #1164 12/18/2025 16.620

WM SUPERCENTER #2806 12/18/2025 75.170

ZAXBYS 1111 12/18/2025 39.290

ZAXBYS 1111 12/18/2025 178.780

AA Kiosk0010 12/19/2025 40.000

AAU SPECTATOR TICKETS 12/19/2025 50.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/19/2025 283.380



AMERICAN AIR 12/19/2025 283.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/19/2025 805.500

AMERICAN AIR 12/19/2025 805.500

AmVolleyballCoachesAssn 12/19/2025 559.000

AmVolleyballCoachesAssn 12/19/2025 559.000

APPLEBEES 2102022 12/19/2025 318.710

A-TOWN WINGS 12/19/2025 244.660

CHICK-FIL-A #03069 12/19/2025 79.300

CHICK-FIL-A #04158 12/19/2025 223.370

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/19/2025 112.210

CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE 12/19/2025 241.900

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COMFORT INNS 12/19/2025 109.920

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/19/2025 859.560

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 12/19/2025 859.560

DAIRY QUEEN #12818 12/19/2025 42.810

DAIRY QUEEN #12818 12/19/2025 73.180

DOMINO'S 5684 12/19/2025 156.280

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/19/2025 372.460

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/19/2025 379.810

EXXON TEXAS BEST SMOKEHOU 12/19/2025 62.060



EZCATER*BORA BORA SMOO 12/19/2025 459.750

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 12/19/2025 147.600

HARD ROCK NOODLEBAR 12/19/2025 85.810

INGLES MARKETS #201 12/19/2025 49.620

JERSEY MIKES ONLINE UC 12/19/2025 273.750

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/19/2025 34.000

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/19/2025 36.000

LAZ PARKING M36115TIBA 12/19/2025 68.000

MCDONALD'S F5193 12/19/2025 192.780

PANDA EXPRESS #2935 P 12/19/2025 173.310

PUBLICO KITCHEN & TAP 12/19/2025 56.900

QT 7134 OUTSIDE 12/19/2025 46.800

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840



QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

QUALITY INNS 12/19/2025 78.840

ROXANNES MARKET II 12/19/2025 651.010

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

SLEEP INN SC106 12/19/2025 89.620

STARBUCKS B28 DFW 12/19/2025 21.600

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

SUMTER INN 12/19/2025 85.660

TST* CALIFORNIA DREAMING 12/19/2025 250.820

TST* PARLOR DOUGHNUTS - S 12/19/2025 115.390

TST*BACKSTREETS GRILL 12/19/2025 99.790

TST*TROPICAL GRILLE REID 12/19/2025 173.580

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 28.950



UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 29.930

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 2.000

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 7.930

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 9.940

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 2.000

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 3.000

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 12.960

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 17.100

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 8.500

UBER   *TRIP 12/19/2025 47.940

UNITED 12/19/2025 1229.130

UNITED 12/19/2025 1229.130

WAL-MART #4487 12/19/2025 23.700

ZAXBY'S #04302 12/19/2025 259.260

2025 Nike Tournament o 12/22/2025 285.630

AA Kiosk0010 12/22/2025 40.000

ALOFT 12/22/2025 159.770

AMERICAN AI 12/22/2025 40.000

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 137.900

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 137.900

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 137.900

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 137.900

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 137.900

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 157.250

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 157.250

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 207.770

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 207.770

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 273.600



AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380



AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 371.380

AMERICAN AIR 12/22/2025 582.630

APPLEBEES 2010012 12/22/2025 351.860

BASKETBALL HALL OF FAME 12/22/2025 610.000

CINNABON MAIN CLT 12/22/2025 15.050

CORPUS MEDIA LABS 12/22/2025 110.310

COSTCO WHSE #0351 12/22/2025 13.980

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/22/2025 89.360

CRACKER BARREL #47 SPARTA 12/22/2025 104.630

DAIRY QUEEN #16159 12/22/2025 111.140

DELTA AIR 12/22/2025 -25.650

DELTA AIR 12/22/2025 502.060

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/22/2025 180.610

DIABLO'S SOUTHWEST GRILL 12/22/2025 244.860

DOMINO'S 5669 12/22/2025 188.780

EMBASSY SUITES FT MYRS 12/22/2025 192.200

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/22/2025 966.480

EXXON ESTERO FOOD MART 12/22/2025 4.190

EZCATER*BONEFISH GRILL 12/22/2025 804.400

EZCATER*MOES SOUTHWEST 12/22/2025 560.950

EZCATER*OUTBACK STEAKH 12/22/2025 699.010

EZCATER*PLAYA BOWLS 12/22/2025 458.400

EZCATER*ZAS ON DEVINE 12/22/2025 481.250



FIREHOUSE SUBS 419 QSR 12/22/2025 172.700

FSP*THE INN AT PATRICK SQ 12/22/2025 7034.750

GAYLORD TEXAN F&B 12/22/2025 10.480

GAYLORD TEXAN F&B 12/22/2025 23.550

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 1620.430

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 253.140

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 400.200

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 438.700

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 600.300

GAYLORD TEXAN FRONT DE 12/22/2025 600.300

GO RENTALS FMY 12/22/2025 127.010

GOLDEN DAWN LLC 12/22/2025 247.000

HERTZ CAR RENTAL 12/22/2025 663.480

HILTON GARDEN INN 12/22/2025 155.000

HILTON HOTELS 12/22/2025 2271.780

HILTON HOTELS 12/22/2025 56705.290

JACK IN THE BOX 3716 12/22/2025 4.750

JACK IN THE BOX 3716 12/22/2025 11.990

KANSAS CITY MARRIOTT 12/22/2025 327.020

Konans BBQ 12/22/2025 617.000

LYFT   *INCREASE TIP 12/22/2025 6.000

LYFT   *RIDE FRI 12AM 12/22/2025 36.010

METROPOLIS PARKING 12/22/2025 39.990

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/22/2025 133.370

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/22/2025 139.860

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/22/2025 225.130

NOODLES & CO 9025 12/22/2025 297.800

PUBLIX #604 12/22/2025 162.920



QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

QUALITY INNS 12/22/2025 162.790

RENTALTOLL575352492 12/22/2025 15.970

RPS AUGUSTA 12/22/2025 57.000

SAMS CLUB.COM 12/22/2025 361.240

SAMSCLUB.COM 12/22/2025 603.530

SHERATON KANSAS CTY FD 12/22/2025 1014.150

SOUTHWES 12/22/2025 447.480

Subway 19089 12/22/2025 189.000

SWA*EXCS_BAG 12/22/2025 35.000

SWA*MEDIA_EQ 12/22/2025 35.000

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/22/2025 329.950

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/22/2025 329.950

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 22.330

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 2.000

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 15.800

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 26.980

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 38.340

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 47.920

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 62.970

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 2.000

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 7.930

UBER   *TRIP 12/22/2025 13.000

UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM 12/22/2025 91.990



Vrbo HA6J3F74 12/22/2025 471.930

WAL-MART #4487 12/22/2025 56.240

WHOLEFDS FTM#10669 12/22/2025 2.460

WM SUPERCENTER #4487 12/22/2025 75.560

WM SUPERCENTER #5347 12/22/2025 31.560

ZAXBYS 1111 12/22/2025 228.290

AMERICAN AIR 12/23/2025 994.030

DRIP DROP HYDRATION INC 12/23/2025 535.500

EMBASSY SUITES FT MYRS 12/23/2025 192.200

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 12/23/2025 194.280

EZCATER*SUB STATION II 12/23/2025 364.990

FORDS GARAGE ESTERO 12/23/2025 922.890

HAMPTON INN BECKLEY 12/23/2025 134.760

RENTALTOLL370269034 12/23/2025 47.650

TST* EGGS UP GRILL - COLU 12/23/2025 329.950

AMERICAN AIR 12/24/2025 -994.030

AMERICAN AIR 12/24/2025 769.270

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180



DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180



DELTA AIR 12/24/2025 248.180

KANSAS CITY MARRIOTT 12/24/2025 163.510

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 12/24/2025 74.940

VENMO *COLLEGIATE CHEER 12/24/2025 250.000

GRAND TOTAL 787,580.27                                                                


